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Documentary evidence to the operator according to Article 29 (1)
of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

The operator:

Remia C.V.

Remia C.V. \\ Dolderseweg 107, 3734 BE DEN DOLDER, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 001802 \\ Certificate number 1251810\\ NL-BIO-01

This certificate has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007 and
Regulation (EC) No. 889/2008 for:

1. Manufacturing
Manufacture of food products

2. Wholesale and retail trade
Wholesale trade

3. Transport and storage
Warehousing and support activities for transportation

The operator has submitted his activities under control and meets the requirements laid down in the
named regulations. This implies that the products and/or processes mentioned meet the requirements
for organic production.

This certificate is valid from 21 March 2019 to 31 December 2020 as laid down in the Annex and under
defined circumstances.

N. Klijn, general manager

Zwolle, 05 April 2019 latest date of inspection: 06 February 2019
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Annex

Remia C.V. \\ Dolderseweg 107, 3734 BE DEN DOLDER, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 001802 \\ Certificate number 1251810 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1251810

Manufacture of food products

number

10.42

10.84.2

definition

Manufacture of margarine and similar
edible fats

Sauce manufacturer

Warehousing and support activities for transportation

number

52.10

definition

Warehousing and storage

Wholesale trade

number

46.3

number

105206

105223

108896

109701

definition

Wholesale of food and beverages

definition

bio lemon pepper dressing

bio honing mosterd dressing

R1016 Bio margarine

Bio Non Palm Cakevet

category

Organic

Organic

category

Organic

category

Organic

category
Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1251810

size

size

size

size

Skal
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number

109708

109717

117703

128150

148013

148036

17075

17076

17077

17079

176302

176311

176322

176342

176379

definition

Bio Walsvet in Box

Bio Palm-Organica

R3183 Tomatenketchup Bio

R5213 Bio Cake Margarine

AH Biologisch bak en braad

AH Biologische margarine

basic sauce 50% R6425 organic (28)

paste fat Organic (28)

creme fat organic (28)

pizza sauce organic (28)

Bio walsmargarine

Bio cakemargarine non palm

Bio korstmargarine

AH biologische slasaus

Bio Korstmargarine F

category
Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1251810

size

Skal
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number

176419

184092

18420

18423

18424

18429

185455

188285

29796

29797

29798

29920

29925

37682

39912

definition

AH biologische mayonaise

Tomatenketchup biologisch

mayonnaise 70% R6865 organic (28)

table lowfat spread organic (28)

table margarine organic (28)

mayonnaise 70% organic (28)

Biologische Halvanaise

Biologische mayonaise

bio slasaus 25 % R6417

bio slasaus tuinkruiden R6416

Bio Basissaus 45%

bio-mayo 40% olie R6865

(Minerva) Bio Soft Spread 70%

Bio Vegetable Cake Margarine (R1413)

Biologische Tomatenketchup

category
Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1251810

size

Skal
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number

39914

39915

41117

44519

45236

45754

48640

51312

5588

6708

6712

71154

71756

74749

74751

definition

Biologische mayonaise

Biologische currygewurz

Biologische Palmvet

Biologische Slasaus

biologische mayonaise

Halvanaise R3931

Tomatenketchup

Bio Cake margarine

tomato ketchup organic (28)

basic sauce 50% R6392 organic (28)

tomato ketchup ( export ) R6591 organic

(28)

Bio frituurolie (R2653)

Biologische palm

Bio Walsvet

Biologische mosterd

category
Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1251810

size

Skal
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Certificateno: 1251810

number definition category size

74753 Biologische currygewurz Processed >95%
Organic

74755 Bio Korstmargarine Processed >95%
Organic

74757 Bio Walsmargarine (R1411) Processed >95%
Organic

77632 Biologische tomatenketchup Processed >95%
Organic

81023 Bio Palmstearine Processed >95%
Organic

81514 Biologische Mayonaise Processed >95%
Organic

84337 Bio Wals Margarine citroensap Processed >95%
Organic

90500 Biologische Mayonaise 70% Processed >95%
Organic

9105 sunflower oil organic (28) Processed >95%
Organic
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