



Documentary evidence to the operator according to Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

The operator:

Remia C.V.

Remia C.V. \\ Dolderseweg 107, 3734 BE DEN DOLDER, NETHERLANDS

Skal number **001802** \\ Certificate number **1251810**\\ NL-BIO-01

This certificate has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007 and Regulation (EC) No. 889/2008 for:

- Manufacturing
 Manufacture of food products
- 2. Wholesale and retail trade Wholesale trade
- 3. Transport and storage
 Warehousing and support activities for transportation

The operator has submitted his activities under control and meets the requirements laid down in the named regulations. This implies that the products and/or processes mentioned meet the requirements for organic production.

This certificate is valid from 21 March 2019 to 31 December 2020 as laid down in the Annex and under defined circumstances.



N. Klijn, general manager Zwolle, 05 April 2019

latest date of inspection: 06 February 2019

size

Annex

number

Remia C.V. \\ Dolderseweg 107, 3734 BE DEN DOLDER, NETHERLANDS

Skal number **001802** \\ Certificate number **1251810** \\ NL-BIO-01

category

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1251810

definition

Manufacture of food products

	namber		category	5.20
	10.42	Manufacture of margarine and similar edible fats	Organic	
	10.84.2	Sauce manufacturer	Organic	
Wa	arehousing a	and support activities for transportation		
	number	definition	category	size
	52.10	Warehousing and storage	Organic	
Wŀ	nolesale trac	le		
	number	definition	category	size
	46.3	Wholesale of food and beverages	Organic	
	number	definition	category	size
	105206	bio lemon pepper dressing	Processed >95%	
			Organic	
	105223	bio honing mosterd dressing	Processed >95%	
			Organic	
	108896	R1016 Bio margarine	Processed >95%	
			Organic	
	109701	Bio Non Palm Cakevet	Processed >95%	
			Organic	



number	definition	category	size
109708	Bio Walsvet in Box	Processed >95% Organic	
109717	Bio Palm-Organica	Processed >95% Organic	
117703	R3183 Tomatenketchup Bio	Processed >95% Organic	
128150	R5213 Bio Cake Margarine	Processed >95% Organic	
148013	AH Biologisch bak en braad	Processed >95% Organic	
148036	AH Biologische margarine	Processed >95% Organic	
17075	basic sauce 50% R6425 organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
17076	paste fat Organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
17077	creme fat organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
17079	pizza sauce organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
176302	Bio walsmargarine	Processed >95% Organic	
176311	Bio cakemargarine non palm	Processed >95% Organic	
176322	Bio korstmargarine	Processed >95% Organic	
176342	AH biologische slasaus	Processed >95% Organic	
176379	Bio Korstmargarine F	Processed >95% Organic	



number	definition	category	size
176419	AH biologische mayonaise	Processed >95% Organic	
184092	Tomatenketchup biologisch	Processed >95% Organic	
18420	mayonnaise 70% R6865 organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
18423	table lowfat spread organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
18424	table margarine organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
18429	mayonnaise 70% organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
185455	Biologische Halvanaise	Processed >95% Organic	
188285	Biologische mayonaise	Processed >95% Organic	
29796	bio slasaus 25 % R6417	Processed >95% Organic	
29797	bio slasaus tuinkruiden R6416	Processed >95% Organic	
29798	Bio Basissaus 45%	Processed >95% Organic	
29920	bio-mayo 40% olie R6865	Processed >95% Organic	
29925	(Minerva) Bio Soft Spread 70%	Processed >95% Organic	
37682	Bio Vegetable Cake Margarine (R1413)	Processed >95% Organic	
39912	Biologische Tomatenketchup	Processed >95% Organic	



number	definition	category	size
39914	Biologische mayonaise	Processed >95% Organic	
39915	Biologische currygewurz	Processed >95% Organic	
41117	Biologische Palmvet	Processed >95% Organic	
44519	Biologische Slasaus	Processed >95% Organic	
45236	biologische mayonaise	Processed >95% Organic	
45754	Halvanaise R3931	Processed >95% Organic	
48640	Tomatenketchup	Processed >95% Organic	
51312	Bio Cake margarine	Processed >95% Organic	
5588	tomato ketchup organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
6708	basic sauce 50% R6392 organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
6712	tomato ketchup (export) R6591 organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	
71154	Bio frituurolie (R2653)	Processed >95% Organic	
71756	Biologische palm	Processed >95% Organic	
74749	Bio Walsvet	Processed >95% Organic	
74751	Biologische mosterd	Processed >95% Organic	



number	definition	category	size
74753	Biologische currygewurz	Processed >95% Organic	
74755	Bio Korstmargarine	Processed >95% Organic	
74757	Bio Walsmargarine (R1411)	Processed >95% Organic	
77632	Biologische tomatenketchup	Processed >95% Organic	
81023	Bio Palmstearine	Processed >95% Organic	
81514	Biologische Mayonaise	Processed >95% Organic	
84337	Bio Wals Margarine citroensap	Processed >95% Organic	
90500	Biologische Mayonaise 70%	Processed >95% Organic	
9105	sunflower oil organic (28)	Processed >95% Organic	

